Board of Supervisors and System Administration
State appropriations

Private grants and contracts

Gifts

Endowment income

Other sources

Total Board of Supervisors and System Administration

Pennington Biomedical Research Center
State appropriations
Government grants and contracts --
Federal
State
Private grants and contracts
Gifts
Sales and services of educational departments
Investment income
Endowment income
Other sources

Total Pennington Biomedical Research Center
Louisiana State University

Tuition and fees
State appro

$

Total
Revenues

1,621,535
17,415
39,000

163,558
331,211

2,172,719

9,044,056
12,228,697
1,822,735
3,056,040
1,532,773
64,708
4,212,798

31,961,807

129,233,061

$

Unrestricted

1,621,535

1,621,535

9,044,056

64,708

760,853
9,869,617

116,765,440

Restricted

17,415
39,000
163,558
331,211

551,184

12,228,697
1,822,735
3,056,040
1,532,773

3,451,945
22,092,190

12,467,621



LSU SYSTEM
SCHEDULE C-1

SCHEDULE OF CURRENT FUND REVENUES

FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2003

SCHEDULE C-1

Total
Revenues Unrestricted Restricted

Government grants and contracts --

Federal 33,644,428 - 33,644,428
State 11,023,977 - 11,023,977

Local - - -
Private grants and contracts 8,262,679 - 8,262,679
Gifts 184,992 - 184,992
Sales and services of educational departments 230,004 230,004 -
Investment income 134,162 123,727 10,435
Endowment income (326,265) > (326,265)
Auxiliary enterprise revenues 14,191,062 - 14,191,062
Other sources 9,326,482 4,990,644 4,335,838
Total University of New Orleans 190,310,453 109,284,163 81,026,290
LSU Health Sciences Center

Tuition and fees 18,266,890 17,330,492 936,398
State appropriations 150,885,263 150,885,263 -
Government grants and contracts --

Federal 48,680,253 - 48,680,253

State 41,970,728 (62,676) 42,033,404

Local 5,443,095 - 5,443,095
Private grants and contracts 63,021,348 - 63,021,348
Gifts 2,416,
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