	Total Revenues	Unrestricted	Restricted
Board of Supervisors and System Administration			
State appropriations	\$ 1,621,535	\$ 1,621,535	\$-
Private grants and contracts	17,415	-	17,415
Gifts	39,000	-	39,000
Endowment income	163,558	-	163,558
Other sources	331,211	-	331,211
Total Board of Supervisors and System Administration	2,172,719	1,621,535	551,184
Pennington Biomedical Research Center	0.044.050	0.011.050	
State appropriations	9,044,056	9,044,056	-
Government grants and contracts	10,000,007		40.000.007
Federal	12,228,697	-	12,228,697
State	1,822,735	-	1,822,735
Private grants and contracts	3,056,040	-	3,056,040
Gifts	1,532,773		1,532,773
Sales and services of educational departments	64,708	64,708	-
Investment income	-	-	-
Endowment income	-	-	-
Other sources	4,212,798	760,853	3,451,945
	04 004 007	0.000.017	00.000.400
Total Pennington Biomedical Research Center	31,961,807	9,869,617	22,092,190
Lauisiana Otata University			
Louisiana State University	100,000,001	110 705 110	40,407,004
Tuition and fees	129,233,061	116,765,440	12,467,621
State appro			

LSU SYSTEM SCHEDULE OF CURRENT FUND REVENUES FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2003

SCHEDULE C-1

	Total Revenues	Unrestricted	Restricted
Government grants and contracts			
Federal	33,644,428	-	33,644,428
State	11,023,977	-	11,023,977
Local	-	-	-
Private grants and contracts	8,262,679	-	8,262,679
Gifts	184,992	-	184,992
Sales and services of educational departments	230,004	230,004	-
Investment income	134,162	123,727	10,435
Endowment income	(326,265)	-	(326,265)
Auxiliary enterprise revenues	14,191,062	-	14,191,062
Other sources	9,326,482	4,990,644	4,335,838
Total University of New Orleans	190,310,453	109,284,163	81,026,290
LSU Health Sciences Center			
Tuition and fees	18,266,890	17,330,492	936,398
State appropriations	150,885,263	150,885,263	-
Government grants and contracts	,,		
Federal	48,680,253	-	48,680,253
State	41,970,728	(62,676)	42,033,404
Local	5,443,095	-	5,443,095
Private grants and contracts	63,021,348	-	63,021,348
Gifts	2,416,		

SCHEDULE C-1	LSU SYSTEM SCHEDULE OF CURRENT FUND REVENUES FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2003	SCHEDULE C-1	
	Total Revenues	Unrestricted Restricted	